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Tuesday   9:30 pm Lanes 9 - 14Warpath Lanes
USBC Certification: 128636

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14
 22  02/17  1- 3  6- 4  5- 2
 23  02/24  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 5 Team 5 28 2 24 1 52 65.0 426 1194 494 1309
2 6 Team 6 19 5 22 2 41 51.3 285 787 433 1213
3 4 Team 4 28 1 21 3 49 61.3 394 1119 464 1345
4 3 Team 3 22 3 18 4 40 50.0 372 978 468 1264
5 1 Team 1 20 4 18 5 38 47.5 379 982 483 1291
6 2 BYE 14 6 4 6 18 22.5 298 799 432 1201

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
1 - Team 1  Lane 9  HDCP=100
Stephen Colston 7990 54 147 50
Leslie l. Colston 7501 51 147 50

2 - BYE  Lane 14  HDCP=0

3 - Team 3  Lane 10  HDCP=95
Sandra Hammitt 6612 57 116 75
Jim VanBuren 11072 60 184 20

4 - Team 4  Lane 12  HDCP=69
Peggy Crow 8231 63 130 64
Andy Crow 12196 60 203 5

5 - Team 5  Lane 13  HDCP=64
Richy Hammitt 8237 57 144 52
Nick Elkin 12333 63 195 12

6 - Team 6  Lane 11  HDCP=158
Tesa Bishop 6740 60 112 78
Ruby J. Gentry 6292 57 110 80

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
426 Team 5 1194 Team 5 494 Team 5 1345 Team 4
394 Team 4 1119 Team 4 483 Team 1 1309 Team 5
379 Team 1 982 Team 1 468 Team 3 1291 Team 1
372 Team 3 978 Team 3 464 Team 4 1264 Team 3
285 Team 6 787 Team 6 433 Team 6 1213 Team 6

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 266 Andy Crow 696 Andy Crow 271 Richy Hammitt 717 Andy Crow

259 Nick Elkin 661 Nick Elkin 271 Andy Crow 697 Nick Elkin
229 Jim VanBuren 601 Jim VanBuren 261 Nick Elkin 683 Richy Hammitt
219 Richy Hammitt 514 Stephen Colston 260 Stephen Colston 664 Stephen Colston
208 Stephen Colston 509 Richy Hammitt 249 Jim VanBuren 661 Jim VanBuren

Women 191 Leslie Colston 515 Leslie Colston 250 Tesa Bishop 677 Leslie Colston
168 Tesa Bishop 434 Peggy Crow 245 Leslie Colston 659 Ruby Gentry
165 Peggy Crow 407 Ruby Gentry 241 Ruby Gentry 632 Tesa Bishop
157 Ruby Gentry 392 Sandra Hammitt 230 Peggy Crow 628 Peggy Crow
153 Sandra Hammitt 385 Tesa Bishop 228 Sandra Hammitt 620 Sandra Hammitt

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 203.27 Andy Crow 195.76 Nick Elkin 184.53 Jim VanBuren
Women 147.08 Leslie Colston 130.65 Peggy Crow 116.00 Sandra Hammitt

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 368 Team 5 347 Team 4 326 Team 1
Scratch Series 1070 Team 5 983 Team 4 935 Team 1

Handicap Game 432 Team 5 427 Team 1 416 Team 4
Handicap Series 1262 Team 5 1238 Team 1 1190 Team 4

Men Scratch Game 237 Nick Elkin 225 Andy Crow 180 Stephen Colston
Scratch Series 650 Nick Elkin 631 Andy Crow 474 Stephen Colston

Handicap Game 249 Nick Elkin 231 Andy Crow 230 Stephen Colston
Handicap Series 686 Nick Elkin 649 Andy Crow 624 Stephen Colston

Women Scratch Game 171 Leslie Colston 127 Peggy Crow 123 Tesa Bishop
Scratch Series 461 Leslie Colston 352 Peggy Crow 350 Sandra Hammitt

Handicap Game 222 Leslie Colston 201 Tesa Bishop 198 Ruby Gentry
Handicap Series 614 Leslie Colston 578 Sandra Hammitt 576 Ruby Gentry
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Tuesday   9:30 pm Lanes 9 - 14Warpath Lanes
Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Patricia Bailey 0 0 120
Anna-Marie Baker 0 0 120
Laura Baker 0 0 120
Kimberly Barrett 1779 18 98
Andrea Bowlin 0 0 120
Raeleen Boykin 0 0 120
Sandra Byington 0 0 120
Scott A. Coble 0 0 120
Mike L. Collier 0 0 120
Clayson Corder 585 3 195
Andrew Corrin 0 0 120
Tonya Culbertson 0 0 120
Melissa Davidson 1085 8 135
Keith Davis 0 0 120
Anna Deal 0 0 120
Dawn Dickenson 0 0 120
Debbie A. Diem-Chapman 0 0 120
Tim Edwards 0 0 120
Travis Estes 0 0 120
Rick A. Falin 0 0 120
Mary Fields 561 3 187
Sandina Fields 0 0 120
Mary Ann Gillen 0 0 120
Travis Goad 0 0 120
Michael Grissom 1610 12 134
Wanda Grissom 0 0 120
Bradley Guy 0 0 120
Dale Hammitt 0 0 120
Hayden Hammitt 0 0 120
John Hammitt 0 0 120

Landon Hammitt 0 0 120
Isaiha Hill 0 0 120
Amber Johnson 0 0 120
Mike Johnson 0 0 120
Robin Johnson 1936 18 107
Shannon Johnson 0 0 120
Audra A. Jones 0 0 120
Landon Justice 0 0 120
Ethan Light 0 0 120
Gary Lowe 0 0 120
Ray McDonald 0 0 120
Melisa J. Morse 135 1 135
Nikki Morse 0 0 120
Gabor Nap 0 0 120
James Peters 0 0 120
Crystal Ricketts 0 0 120
David Ricketts 0 0 120
Kenny Roark 0 0 120
Kevin Roberts 0 0 120
Rick Salyer 520 3 173
Austin Salyers 0 0 120
David Scott 0 0 120
Kenneth Smith 0 0 120
Jordan Sproles 0 0 120
Nancy Stanley 0 0 120
Stephanie Tate 0 0 120
Heather Wallen 0 0 120
Cody White 0 0 120
Mark White 0 0 120
Tyler White 0 0 120

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average

Men 144 to 147.96 = +3.96 Stephen Colston 145 to 144.51 = -0.49 Richy Hammitt 186 to 184.53 = -1.47 Jim VanBuren
206 to 203.27 = -2.73 Andy Crow 200 to 195.76 = -4.24 Nick Elkin

Women103 to 110.39 = +7.39 Ruby Gentry 111 to 112.33 = +1.33 Tesa Bishop 117 to 116.00 = -1.00 Sandra Hammitt
132 to 130.65 = -1.35 Peggy Crow 149 to 147.08 = -1.92 Leslie Colston
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Tuesday     9:30 pm Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21Reprint of Scores -- Week 21

Lane 9 4 - Team 4   Week 21  02/10/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peggy Crow 131 63 103 122 127 352 541
Andy Crow 202 6 190 225 216 631 649

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 293 347 343 983 983

Handicap 69 69 69 207
Total 362 416 412 983 1190

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 10 2 - BYE   Week 21  02/10/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 11 1 - Team 1   Week 21  02/10/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Stephen Colston 147 50 180 146 148 474 624
Leslie l. Colston 146 51 146 144 171 461 614

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 326 290 319 935 935

Handicap 101 101 101 303
Total 427 391 420 935 1238

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 12 5 - Team 5   Week 21  02/10/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Richy Hammitt 144 52 137 155 128 420 576
Nick Elkin 194 12 200 213 237 650 686

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 337 368 365 1070 1070

Handicap 64 64 64 192
Total 401 432 429 1070 1262

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 13 3 - Team 3   Week 21  02/10/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sandra Hammitt 115 76 112 119 119 350 578
Jim VanBuren 186 19 155 157 133 445 502

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 267 276 252 795 795

Handicap 95 95 95 285
Total 362 371 347 795 1080

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 14 6 - Team 6   Week 21  02/10/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tesa Bishop 112 78 114 123 80 317 551
Ruby J. Gentry 110 80 113 105 118 336 576

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 227 228 198 653 653

Handicap 158 158 158 474
Total 385 386 356 653 1127

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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